Dual 3 MHz, 800 mA Buck
Regulators with Two 300 mA LDOs
  ADP5033
Rev. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(CB-16-7)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Temperature
Range
Output
Voltage (V)2 Options
ENA
Controlled
Channels3
Package
Description
Package
Option
Branding
Code
ADP5033ACBZ-1-R7 −40°C to +125°C VOUT1: 1.2 V
VOUT2: 3.3 V
VOUT3: 2.8 V
VOUT4: 1.8 V
UVLO: 2.25 V
Pull-Downs on
All Channels
BUCK2,
LDO1
16-Ball Wafer Level
Chip Scale
Package [WLCSP]
CB-16-7 LHX
ADP5033-1-EVALZ     Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 For additional options, contact a local sales or distribution representative. Additional options available are
BUCK1 and BUCK2: 3.3 V, 3.0 V, 2.8 V, 2.5 V, 2.3 V, 2.0 V, 1.82 V, 1.8 V, 1.6 V, 1.5 V, 1.3 V, 1.2 V, 1.1 V, 1.0 V, 0.9 V, 0.8 V.
LDO1 and LDO2: 3.3 V, 3.0 V, 2.9 V, 2.8 V, 2.775 V, 2.5 V, 2.0 V, 1.875 V, 1.8 V, 1.75 V, 1.7 V, 1.65 V, 1.6 V, 1.55 V, 1.5 V, 1.2 V.
UVLO: 2.25 V or 3.9 V.
Active pull-down: Yes/No.
3 ENA activated channels (ENB controls the other channels).
ADP5033
Rev. 0 | Page 26 of 28
NOTES
  ADP5033
Rev. 0 | Page 27 of 28
NOTES
ADP5033
Rev. 0 | Page 28 of 28
NOTES
©2011 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D09788-0-5/11(0)